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The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the

under graduate, post graduate and diploma courses under the Faculty of

Pharmacuetical Sciences, Faculty of Engineering & Technology and Faculty

of Management Studies for the academic year 2017-2018 and onwards until

further orders.

Annual Fee
gr, | Name of the Name of the General |Institutional| Foreign/
No. college / Coiiini Category Quota NRI/PIO
Institute Student [Student Fee| Student
Fee in Rs. in Rs. Fee
B.Tech 1,12,000 1,70,000 US$5400
Direct admission 95,000 1,50,000 US$5300
to 2rd Year B.Tech.
M.Tech (Nano- 65,000 - -
technology)
M.Tech (Civil,
Chemical)
Gate 30,000 -
College of Non Gate 40,200 - US$1600
1 | Engineerin
ngle S Sponsored 50,000 -
M.Tech
(Computer,
Electronics,
Mechanical, I.T.,
Electrical)
Gate 50,000 -
Non Gate 1,00,000 - US$3800
Sponsored 1,15,000 -
o veDae
G. @F-
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s
Annual Fee
Sr. Namltl! of the Name of the General |Institutional| Foreign/
No. ;:o tz;fe / Course Category Quota NRI/PIO
nstitute Student Student Fee| Student
Fee in Rs. in Rs. Fee
B.Arch. 1,00,000 1,30,000 US$5200
M.Arch
College of (Sustainable )
2 | Architecture, Gate 55,000
Pune Non Gate 95,000 |y 1,10,000 | US$6000
Sponsored 1,00,000
M.Pharm Gate/ 1,25,000
GPAT
M. Pharm. Non- 1,70,000
gate /Sponsored i i
candidates
M. Pharm QIP 1,25,000
candidates
Poona College
of Pharmacy, Pharm . D. & 1,60,000 2,70,000 US$8000
3 | Pune Pharm D. (P.B.)
B. Pharm (Non- 92,000 2,18,000 US$5500
grant division)
B. Pharm *17,500 - US$3750+
(Grant-in-aid) INR3,500
2nd yr. B,Pharm 17,500 - US$3750+
INR3,500
* Including Deposit Rs. 500/ - '
MBA 1,92,300 2,30,000 US$7600
MCA 1,27,300 1,70,000 US$5000
Iantitute of MCA Integrated
For each year
Mgt. & 1st:year
4 | Entrepremeur- |, ... 52,000 90,000 US$3100
ship Devt. 3t year
Pune. For each year
4t year } 1,10,000 1,70,000 US$5000
Sth year
BBA 79,300 1,00,000 US$3200
BCA 69,300 90,000 US$3100
e
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Date : 27/01/2017

To

Annual Fee
Name of the
Sr. 1 Name of the General |Institutional| Foreign/
No. college / o — Category | Quota NRI/PIO
Institute Student btudent Fee Student
Fee in Rs. in Rs. Fee
Institute of BBA 62,000 1,00,000 US$3200
5 | Mgt. Navi
Mamsisai BCA 52,000 90,000 US$3100
Management MBA 66,000 90,000 US$4000
Institutes at
Kolhapur, MCA 66,000 90,000 US$4000
Karad, Sangli
and Solapur MCA Integrated
For each year
6 1st year 22,000 30,000 US$1200
2nd year
3rd year
For each year
4th year
Sth year 66,000 90,000 US$4000
Management BBA 15,000 25,000 US$1000
7 | Institutes at BCA 20,000 30,000 Us$1200
Kolhapur, Sangli
Management BBA 17,000 25,000 US$1000
8 | Institutes at
S BCA 22,000 30,000 US$1200
Institute of MBA 3,03,800 4,03,800 US$9500
Management BBA /BCA 1,19,800 1,79,800 US$3250
9 | and Research,
New Delhi
P
Wi
Ref.No. BVDU/38U9/2016 -17 Registrar

1. The Principals and Directors of all the concerned constituent units.

2. Deans of all the concerned Faculties.

3. CET Section

4. Finance Officer, BVDU.

5. The Accounts & Finance Officer, BVDU.
\/6./ International Students’ Centre Office.

7. The Controller of Examinations.

8. IT Cell for uploading in the website.
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